10
11
12
13
14
24
32
34
35
36
36
43
44
45
52
53
53
54
55
62
63
64
65
68
72
73
74
76
80
82
84
85
88

Name

Jase VanBrunt
Taegen Mullin
Saige Boyd

Ethyn Kiser
Braydon Ruiz
Byrar Jensen
Elijah Allen
Payton Smith
Anthony Smith
Junior Galindo
Aydan Stafford
Diesel Downey
Cannon Christoph
Pedro Aguilar
Logan Dodge
Diego Garcia
Jordan Ludeman
Jesse Garcia
Jacob Rough
Everett Click
Matthew Quezada
Zalem LaFoutaine
Talon Cate

Jeriah Cheer
Trenton Seymour
Jacob Ranes
Gage Lopez

Jack MacDonald
Jeremy Todd
Homero Calderon
Ryder Abrahamson
Jacob Stenberg
Malachi Resendez

OMAK MS BUCKSKINS
2020 8th/7th Football

Height

Year
7
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